JACQUE
AVA
KENDRA
JAMIE
LESLIE
JODENE
HOLLY

HUNTER
ANDREW
ALEXIS
CONNER

COLIN
CADEN
JUSTIN
KAMERAN
DRAKE
CARMEN

HUGO
JERRY
LARRY
GERALD
RAYMOND
JEFFRY
BRUCE

THOMAS
STEVE
WILLIAM
RICHARD
CHARLIE
KARL
JACK

Ladies Team

Singles Handicap Doubles

SNELLENBERGER 98.18 90.7 90.18
LARSON 92.8 84.4 87.8
WIELINSKI 93.16 82.35 85.46
STILIANOS 88.33 87.33 84.33
YORK 92.07 82.4 81.4
PHENICIE 90.68 86.44 74.2
BRISTOLL 89.47 83.79 70.39

Sub-Junior Team

Singles Handicap Doubles

KILE 91.66 90.72 88.82
HUSTON 93.24 88.35 84.21
COLBY 90.83 88 73.38
HILL 75.2 72.55 69.4

Junior Team

Singles Handicap Doubles

HOTCHKISS 97.85 88.64 92.21
FRITTS 96.06 93.2 89

DOETSCH 96.27 89.54 89.8
DUVALL 95.67 86.83 92.19
DUVALL 95.3 86.62 91.87
CUNNINGHAM 91.59 86.14 84.6

Veterans' Team

Singles Handicap Doubles

RINKE 95.25 87.11 92.4
GLISSON 96.19 88.63 89.39
YORK 93.08 88.35 88.64
WHITING 96.93 88.46 83.57
NABOZNY 92.95 84.71 84.33
BAUER 92.8 86.78 76.05
DOWNEY 86.7 81.06 75.5

Senior Veterans' Team

Singles Handicap Doubles

HAMSTREET 95.23 88.19 87.95
JANCAR 95.89 88.62 84.3
HAGERTY 94.55 87.66 84.71
JENSEN 94.39 86.31 86.15
RODEBAUGH 94.75 88.25 83.4
HAMPEL 94 88.09 83.9

ANDREE 92.88 84.39 88.36

Total

279.06
265
260.97
259.99
255.87
251.32
243.65

Total

271.2

265.8
252.21
217.15

Total

278.7
278.26
275.61
274.69
273.79
262.33

Total

274.76
274.21
270.07
268.96
261.99
255.63
243.26

Total

271.37
268.81
266.92
266.85
266.4
265.99
265.63



CARL
SKYLAR
MICHAEL
THOMAS
FRANK
DAVE
JEFF
MARK
MATTHEW
JEFFREY

KIRK
LARRY
LARRY
GORDON
CAMIEL
JOSEPH
TODD
RON

Men's 1st Team

CHADWELL
CLARK
SPENLE
WILSON
CLARK
SICKMEYER
RUSSELL
BRISTOLL
CASTLE
STOLARUK

Men's 2nd Team

ELDRIDGE
TELFER
LITWIN

WELLSANDT

VERLINDE
MEUNIER
PIONTEK
NEDEAU

Singles Handicap Doubles

97.65
97.13
95.69
95.8
96.67
94.33
95.77
94.91
96.54
96.38

Singles Handicap Doubles

94.59
97.45
94.77
94.72
92.38
90.68
89.14
81.92

92.89
91.67
89
91.24
85.96
87.55
86.62
86.45
90.67
84.65

87.1
85.57
88.33
87.03
86.67
87.59
83.08
79.19

95.26
92.74
90.68
88.21
91.86
92.3
90.52
89.32
83.05
88.36

87.05
85.28
84.32
85.36
87.31
81.13
83.07
68.77

Total

285.8
281.54
275.37
275.25
274.49
274.18
272.91
270.68
270.26
269.39

Total

268.74
268.3
267.42
267.11
266.36
2594
255.29
229.88



