

Ladies Team

		Singles	Handicap	Doubles	Total
JACQUE	SNELLENBERGER	98.18	90.7	90.18	279.06
AVA	LARSON	92.8	84.4	87.8	265
KENDRA	WIELINSKI	93.16	82.35	85.46	260.97
JAMIE	STILIANOS	88.33	87.33	84.33	259.99
LESLIE	YORK	92.07	82.4	81.4	255.87
JODENE	PHENICIE	90.68	86.44	74.2	251.32
HOLLY	BRISTOLL	89.47	83.79	70.39	243.65

Sub-Junior Team

		Singles	Handicap	Doubles	Total
HUNTER	KILE	91.66	90.72	88.82	271.2
ANDREW	HUSTON	93.24	88.35	84.21	265.8
ALEXIS	COLBY	90.83	88	73.38	252.21
CONNER	HILL	75.2	72.55	69.4	217.15

Junior Team

		Singles	Handicap	Doubles	Total
COLIN	HOTCHKISS	97.85	88.64	92.21	278.7
CADEN	FRITTS	96.06	93.2	89	278.26
JUSTIN	DOETSCH	96.27	89.54	89.8	275.61
KAMERAN	DUVALL	95.67	86.83	92.19	274.69
DRAKE	DUVALL	95.3	86.62	91.87	273.79
CARMEN	CUNNINGHAM	91.59	86.14	84.6	262.33

Veterans' Team

		Singles	Handicap	Doubles	Total
HUGO	RINKE	95.25	87.11	92.4	274.76
JERRY	GLISSON	96.19	88.63	89.39	274.21
LARRY	YORK	93.08	88.35	88.64	270.07
GERALD	WHITING	96.93	88.46	83.57	268.96
RAYMOND	NABOZNY	92.95	84.71	84.33	261.99
JEFFRY	BAUER	92.8	86.78	76.05	255.63
BRUCE	DOWNEY	86.7	81.06	75.5	243.26

Senior Veterans' Team

		Singles	Handicap	Doubles	Total
THOMAS	HAMSTREET	95.23	88.19	87.95	271.37
STEVE	JANCAR	95.89	88.62	84.3	268.81
WILLIAM	HAGERTY	94.55	87.66	84.71	266.92
RICHARD	JENSEN	94.39	86.31	86.15	266.85
CHARLIE	RODEBAUGH	94.75	88.25	83.4	266.4
KARL	HAMPEL	94	88.09	83.9	265.99
JACK	ANDREE	92.88	84.39	88.36	265.63

Men's 1st Team

		Singles	Handicap	Doubles	Total
CARL	CHADWELL	97.65	92.89	95.26	285.8
SKYLAR	CLARK	97.13	91.67	92.74	281.54
MICHAEL	SPENLE	95.69	89	90.68	275.37
THOMAS	WILSON	95.8	91.24	88.21	275.25
FRANK	CLARK	96.67	85.96	91.86	274.49
DAVE	SICKMEYER	94.33	87.55	92.3	274.18
JEFF	RUSSELL	95.77	86.62	90.52	272.91
MARK	BRISTOLL	94.91	86.45	89.32	270.68
MATTHEW	CASTLE	96.54	90.67	83.05	270.26
JEFFREY	STOLARUK	96.38	84.65	88.36	269.39

Men's 2nd Team

		Singles	Handicap	Doubles	Total
KIRK	ELDRIDGE	94.59	87.1	87.05	268.74
LARRY	TELFER	97.45	85.57	85.28	268.3
LARRY	LITWIN	94.77	88.33	84.32	267.42
GORDON	WELLSANDT	94.72	87.03	85.36	267.11
CAMIEL	VERLINDE	92.38	86.67	87.31	266.36
JOSEPH	MEUNIER	90.68	87.59	81.13	259.4
TODD	PIONTEK	89.14	83.08	83.07	255.29
RON	NEDEAU	81.92	79.19	68.77	229.88